
259

dimensioni / dimensionsfiniture / finishes

telaio / structure / châssis / Gestell / bastidor

0.
3

0.
6

accessori / accessories / accessoires / Zubehör / accesorios

top / top / plateaux / Platte / plano

bianco
white

seta
silk

nero
black

verde
green

C08

C12

C21
corda
ecruC23

antracite
anthraciteC14

C18

C30 ghisa
cast-iron

bianco
white

grigio Londra
London grey

nero
black

HPL L03

L08

L06

rovere
oak

noce
walnut

Y36

Y34

rovere affumicato
smoked oakY37

frassino nero
black ashY39

®

®

corten
cortenC26

bronzo
bronzeC29

panca porta TV / bench TV support / banc TV / Fernsehbank / banco de TV 

acciaio verniciato
powder coating steel
acier peint
lackierter Stahl
acero pintado

39

10
8

160

48

180

48

200

48

240

48

220

48

140

48

120

48

240 SX

48

240 SX

48

240 DX

48

240 DX

48

200 SX

48

200 DX

48

4.
5

4130

18.5
30

4.
56030

5.
5 +

sabbia
sandN01

ottone
brassC31

basalto
basaltN02

HPL + ottone/brass
            laiton/Messing
            latón

39

HPL + legno/wood
            bois/Holz
            madera

39
10

8

40.5

360°

verificare a listino geometrie e finiture / check profiles and finishings in the price list / vérifier sur la liste de prix les géométries et 
les finitions / Siehe Preisliste für Ausführungen und Oberflächen / averiguar geometrías y acabados en la lista


